FINAL EXAM TIME TABLE - FOR CLASS IX & PRE-BOARD FOR CLASS X

Date Day Class X Class IX Time
22-02-2021 |Monday Maths 8.45to 11.30 am
23-02-2021 |Tuesday Maths 8.45 to 11.30 am
24-02-2021 |Wednesday English-Lang 8.45to0 11.00 am
25-02-2021 |Thursday English-Lang 8.45t0 11.00 am
26-02-2021 |Friday Biology 8.45 t0 11.00 am
27-02-2021 |Saturday History-Civics | 8.45to 11.00 am
01-03-2021 |Monday History-Civics 8.45to 11.00 am
02-03-2021 |Tuesday Hindi 8.45to 11.30 am
03-03-2021 |Wednesday Geography 8.45 to 11.00 am
04-03-2021 |Thursday Geography 8.45 to 11.00 am
05-03-2021 |Friday Physics 8.45to 11.00 am
06-03-2021 |Saturday Chemistry 8.45 to0 11.00 am
08-03-2021 |Monday Chemistry 8.45to0 11.00 am
09-03-2021 |Tuesday Physics 8.45 to 11.00 am
10-03-2021 |[Wednesday Hindi 8.45to 11.30 am
12-03-2021 (Friday English-Liter 8.45to 11.00 am
13-03-2021 (Saturday Biology 8.45t0 11.00 am
15-03-2021 [Monday Computer 8.45t0 11.00 am
16-03-2021 [Tuesday English-Liter 8.45to 11.00 am
18-03-2021 (Thursday Computer 8.45 to 11.00 am
19-03-2021 (Friday Moral Science | 8.45to 11.00 am

Note: Exam will be conducted in the school for classes 9th and 10th .

Students who have not given consent to come to school will have to submit

their answer sheet in the school before 12.30 pm on the same day.

Showing answer script to Class X students

X.A -23-03-2021 -Time-9.00 am to 12.pm
X.B -24-03-2021 -Time-9.00am to 12.pm

Declaration of the result for Class IX

IXA & IXB-30-03-2021 - Time - 9.00 am to 12.00 pm




